PROPOSED POSITION CLASSIFICATION
SALARY STU DY FY18 Williamson County Human Resources PHOI

Total Departments - 8
Total Position Classifications - 73

Total Positions - 602

911 Addressing Grant

Position Grade Min Max FLSA Status Number of Positions
Addressing Administrator | B.25 $44,987.02 $65,252.72 Biweekly 1

Addressing Administrator Il B.26 $47,280.74 $68,561.22 Biweekly 1

Constable Offices

Position Grade Min Max FLSA Status Number of Positions
Ch Dep Const L4 $71,017.18 $91,868.40 Biweekly 4

Const Lieut L3 $63,506.82 $83,796.18 Biweekly 3

Const Sgt L2 $58,803.68 $77,590.24 Hourly 7

Dep Const L1 $52,275.08 $73,197.54 Hourly 22

Sergeant Writ Specialist L2 $58,803.68 $77,590.24 Hourly

Writ Specialist Pct 3 L2 $58,803.68 $77,590.24 Hourly

Corrections

Position Grade Min Max FLSA Status Number of Positions
Bailiff Cc5 $62,239.84 $77,387.44 Biweekly 1

Bailiff Com Jail c2 $38,897.31 $56,780.08 Hourly 13

Commander Jail Operations Cc7 $77,285.78 $94,210.74 Biweekly 1

Commander Jail Support Cc7 $77,285.78 $94,210.74 Biweekly 2

Corr Ofcr c1 $34,086.08 $49,756.92 Hourly 189

Corr Ofcr Com c2 $38,897.31 $56,780.08 Hourly 33

Lieutenant Jail C5 $62,239.84 $77,387.44 Biweekly 9

Med Super Cor C6 $64,491.96 $82,376.32 Biweekly 1

Medical Sergeant CB $52,020.02 $67,293.46 Hourly 3

Paramedic Jail Cc4 $39,171.34 $54,691.26 Hourly 16

Sergeant Jail c3 $45,777.68 $60,831.94 Hourly 16



Information Systems

Analyst |

Analyst Il

Analyst Il

Developer |

Developer Il

GIS Administrator Il

GIS Data Analyst

IT Director |

IT Director Il

IT Manager |

IT Manager Il

IT Office Spec |

IT Operations Manager lll
Network Administrator I
Project Manager Il

Sr Dir of Technology Services
System Administrator |
System Administrator I
System Support Spec |
System Support Spec Il
System Support Specialist 11
Warehouse Coordinator |

Warehouse Coordinator Il

Grade
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.32
B.33
B.26
B.31
B.36
B.38
B.33
B.35
B.17
B.28
B.35
B.35
EX.1
B.25
B.26
B.23
B.25
B.24
B.18
B.19

$60,583.90
$63,672.96
$66,883.70
$63,672.96
$66,883.70
$47,280.74
$60,583.90
$77,557.48
$85,600.32
$66,883.70
$73,826.48
$30,307.16
$52,235.04
$73,826.48
$73,826.48
$55,091.66
$44,987.02
$47,280.74
$40,766.44
$44,987.02
$42,815.76
$31,836.74
$33,457.32
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Max
$87,735.44
$92,191.32
$96,850.26
$92,191.32
$96,850.26
$68,561.22
$87,735.44
$112,310.64
$123,957.08
$96,850.26
$106,909.40
$43,884.36
$75,683.92
$106,909.40
$106,909.40
$193,888.50
$65,252.72
$68,561.22
$59,108.92
$65,252.72
$62,113.74
$46,112.82
$48,441.90

Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Hourly

Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Hourly

Biweekly
Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Number of Positions
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Juvenile Grant

Position Grade Min Max FLSA Status Number of Positions
Juv Super Officer Grant B.19 $33,457.32 $48,441.90 Hourly 5

Juv Supervision Officer Il Grant B.20 $35,139.00 $50,906.44 Hourly 1

Juvenile Supervision Officer B.19 $33,457.32 $48,441.90 Hourly 1

Juvenile Services

Position Grade Min Max FLSA Status Number of Positions
Ct Peace Ofcr L1 $52,275.08 $73,197.54 Hourly 1

Juv Acad Det Ofcr B.19 $33,457.32 $48,441.90 Hourly 21

Juv Detn Officer B.19 $33,457.32 $48,441.90 Hourly 30

Juvenile Supervision Officer B.19 $33,457.32 $48,441.90 Hourly

Juvenile Supervision Officer Il B.20 $35,139.00 $50,906.44 Hourly
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Sheriff's Office

Position

Commander CID
Commander Patrol
Commander Support

Crisis Intervention Deputy
Crisis Intervention Lieut
Crisis Intervention Sergeant
DARE Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff SRO

Deputy/Crisis Intervention TEAM (CIT)

Detective
Detective SO
Lieutenant
Lieutenant CID
Lieutenant Ptrl
Lieutenant Support
Lieutenant Trn
Sergeant
Sergeant CAD
Sergeant CID
Sergeant Patrol
Sergeant SRO
Sergeant Supt

Grade
L5
L5
L5
L1
L4
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

Min

$80,486.38
$80,486.38
$80,486.38
$52,275.08
$71,017.18
$63,506.82
$52,275.08
$52,275.08
$52,275.08
$52,275.08
$58,803.68
$58,803.68
$71,017.18
$71,017.18
$71,017.18
$71,017.18
$71,017.18
$63,506.82
$63,506.82
$63,506.82
$63,506.82
$63,506.82
$63,506.82
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$102,076.26
$102,076.26
$102,076.26
$73,197.54
$91,868.40
$83,796.18
$73,197.54
$73,197.54
$73,197.54
$73,197.54
$77,590.24
$77,590.24
$91,868.40
$91,868.40
$91,868.40
$91,868.40
$91,868.40
$83,796.18
$83,796.18
$83,796.18
$83,796.18
$83,796.18
$83,796.18

FLSA Status
Biweekly
Biweekly
Biweekly
Hourly
Biweekly
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