# PROPOSED POSITION CLASSIFICATION SALARY STUDY FY18 Williamson County Human Resources PA

**Total Departments - 8** 

**Total Position Classifications - 73** 

**Total Positions - 602** 

# 911 Addressing Grant

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Addressing Administrator I	B.25	\$44,987.02	\$65,252.72	Biweekly	1
Addressing Administrator II	B.26	\$47,280.74	\$68,561.22	Biweekly	1

### **Constable Offices**

Desition	Overde	Ballon	Mari	ELCA Chahua	Number of Decisions
Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Ch Dep Const	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	4
Const Lieut	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Biweekly	3
Const Sgt	L2	\$58,803.68	\$77,590.24	Hourly	7
Dep Const	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	22
Sergeant Writ Specialist	L2	\$58,803.68	\$77,590.24	Hourly	1
Writ Specialist Pct 3	L2	\$58,803.68	\$77,590.24	Hourly	1

#### **Corrections**

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Bailiff	C5	\$62,239.84	\$77,387.44	Biweekly	1
Bailiff Com Jail	C2	\$38,897.31	\$56,780.08	Hourly	13
Commander Jail Operations	C7	\$77,285.78	\$94,210.74	Biweekly	1
Commander Jail Support	<b>C7</b>	\$77,285.78	\$94,210.74	Biweekly	2
Corr Ofcr	C1	\$34,086.08	\$49,756.92	Hourly	189
Corr Ofcr Com	C2	\$38,897.31	\$56,780.08	Hourly	33
Lieutenant Jail	C5	\$62,239.84	\$77,387.44	Biweekly	9
Med Super Cor	<b>C</b> 6	\$64,491.96	\$82,376.32	Biweekly	1
Medical Sergeant	СВ	\$52,020.02	\$67,293.46	Hourly	3
Paramedic Jail	C4	\$39,171.34	\$54,691.26	Hourly	16
Sergeant Jail	C3	\$45,777.68	\$60,831.94	Hourly	16

# **Information Systems**

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Analyst I	B.31	\$60,583.90	\$87,735.44	Biweekly	4
Analyst II	B.32	\$63,672.96	\$92,191.32	Biweekly	5
Analyst III	B.33	\$66,883.70	\$96,850.26	Biweekly	1
Developer I	B.32	\$63,672.96	\$92,191.32	Biweekly	1
Developer II	B.33	\$66,883.70	\$96,850.26	Biweekly	1
GIS Administrator II	B.26	\$47,280.74	\$68,561.22	Biweekly	1
GIS Data Analyst	B.31	\$60,583.90	\$87,735.44	Biweekly	1
IT Director I	B.36	\$77,557.48	\$112,310.64	Biweekly	1
IT Director II	B.38	\$85,600.32	\$123,957.08	Biweekly	2
IT Manager I	B.33	\$66,883.70	\$96,850.26	Biweekly	3
IT Manager II	B.35	\$73,826.48	\$106,909.40	Biweekly	1
IT Office Spec I	B.17	\$30,307.16	\$43,884.36	Hourly	1
IT Operations Manager III	B.28	\$52,235.04	\$75,683.92	Biweekly	1
Network Administrator II	B.35	\$73,826.48	\$106,909.40	Biweekly	1
Project Manager II	B.35	\$73,826.48	\$106,909.40	Biweekly	1
Sr Dir of Technology Services	EX.1	\$55,091.66	\$193,888.50	Biweekly	1
System Administrator I	B.25	\$44,987.02	\$65,252.72	Biweekly	1
System Administrator II	B.26	\$47,280.74	\$68,561.22	Biweekly	4
System Support Spec I	B.23	\$40,766.44	\$59,108.92	Hourly	1
System Support Spec III	B.25	\$44,987.02	\$65,252.72	Biweekly	3
System Support Specialist II	B.24	\$42,815.76	\$62,113.74	Hourly	3
Warehouse Coordinator I	B.18	\$31,836.74	\$46,112.82	Hourly	1
Warehouse Coordinator II	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	1

# **Juvenile Grant**

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Juv Super Officer Grant	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	5
Juv Supervision Officer II Grant	B.20	\$35,139.00	\$50,906.44	Hourly	1
Juvenile Supervision Officer	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	1

# **Juvenile Services**

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Ct Peace Ofcr	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	1
Juv Acad Det Ofcr	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	21
Juv Detn Officer	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	30
Juvenile Supervision Officer	B.19	\$33,457.32	\$48,441.90	Hourly	5
Juvenile Supervision Officer II	B.20	\$35,139.00	\$50,906.44	Hourly	6

# **Sheriff's Office**

Position	Grade	Min	Max	FLSA Status	Number of Positions
Commander CID	L5	\$80,486.38	\$102,076.26	Biweekly	1
Commander Patrol	L5	\$80,486.38	\$102,076.26	Biweekly	1
Commander Support	L5	\$80,486.38	\$102,076.26	Biweekly	1
Crisis Intervention Deputy	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	8
Crisis Intervention Lieut	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	1
Crisis Intervention Sergeant	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	1
DARE Officer	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	2
Deputy Sheriff	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	80
Deputy Sheriff SRO	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	7
Deputy/Crisis Intervention TEAM (CIT)	L1	\$52,275.08	\$73,197.54	Hourly	1
Detective	L2	\$58,803.68	\$77,590.24	Hourly	2
Detective SO	L2	\$58,803.68	\$77,590.24	Hourly	30
Lieutenant	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	1
Lieutenant CID	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	1
Lieutenant Ptrl	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	5
Lieutenant Support	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	1
Lieutenant Trn	L4	\$71,017.18	\$91,868.40	Biweekly	1
Sergeant	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	5
Sergeant CAD	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	1
Sergeant CID	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	3
Sergeant Patrol	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	9
Sergeant SRO	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	1
Sergeant Supt	L3	\$63,506.82	\$83,796.18	Hourly	5